Orarul recuperărilor restanțelor istorice la disciplina

Chimie farmaceutică – I
	Profesor
	Data
	Ora
	Telefon/Viber/

Whatsapp/

e-mail
	Link-ul de acces

	Ecaterina Mazur
	11.06

12.06

15.06

16.06
	8:00-10:00
	078015907
ecaterina.mazur@usmf.md

	https://meet.google.com/uch-wbei-cau

	Donici

Elena
	09.06

10.06

15.06

16.06
	10:00-12:00
	069782598
elena.donici@usmf.md

	https://meet.google.com/ehz-mcjk-nhy



